Cornerstone Christian Academy

High School Girls Basketball

2019-2020
Date Opponent Location Time
Monday- Nov. 18 Deland-Weldon Home 6:00
Thurs.-Sat- Nov. 21-23 Eastview JV Tournament Eastview Gym TBA
Monday- Dec. 2 Peoria Christian Home 6:00
Saturday- Dec. 7 Heyworth Home 1:00
Tuesday- Dec. 10 Decatur Christian Home 6:00
Tuesday- Dec. 17 Calvary Christian Home 6:30
Thursday- Dec. 19 Arthur-Okaw Christian Arthur 6:30
Monday- Jan. 6 Arthur-Okaw Christian Home 6:00
Thursday- Jan. 9 Decatur Lutheran — LSA Home 6:00
Saturday- Jan. 11 LCU Shootout Lincoln TBA
Monday- Jan. 13 Judah Christian Home 6:00
Tuesday- Jan, 14 Midland Varna 6:00
Friday- Jan. 17 Calvary Christian Normal 6:30
Thursday- Jan. 23 Uni-High Urbana Urbana 6:00
Tuesday- Jan. 28 Decatur Christian Decatur 6:00
Thursday- Jan. 30 Judah Christian Champaign 6:00
Saturday- Feb. 1 Chicago Wolcott HS Home 12:30
Tuesday- Feb. 4 Tri-Valley Downs 6:00
Thursday- Feb. 6 Uni-High Urbana Home 6:00
Friday- Feb. 7 Deland-Weldon Deland 6:00
Monday- Feb. 10 IHSA Regional TBA TBA







